
Corrigendum 
  
      Date: 11.08.2023  

  
Indian Oil Corporation Limited had issued an Advertisement regarding Appointment of 
Regular/Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships at various locations in the State of Tamil 
Nadu on 28.06.2023 in “The Hindu” , “Daily Thanthi” and “Rajasthan Patrika” New Papers. 
 
As mentioned in the Advertisement, the detailed Advertisement was given in the web site 
www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in with Serial Nos. 1 to  1796 . 
 
This is to inform that there are corrections for Locations against following Sr nos. : 
 

32 82 83 141 418 419 425 428 439 615 703 
719 729 742 744 753 755 790 803 811 814 842 
889 895 931 934 937 998 1003 1040 1069 1080 1098 

1102 1116 1214 1251 1258 1414 1415 1443 1446 1447 1464 
1544 1555 1558 1576 1599 1636 1643 1686 1689 1709   

 
The list of these locations with corrected details is also uploaded.  
 
Applications for these locations along with online payment of Non-refundable application fee, 
as applicable for these locations, should be submitted on-line by 10/11/2023. The facility for 
submission of on-line application will be withdrawn immediately after 10/11/2023. 
  
Applicants who have already submitted their applications against these locations may kindly 
check the corrections and if required, should withdraw and resubmit their application.  

  
All other Terms and Conditions of the Advertisement published on 28.06.2023 remains 
unchanged.  
  

  


